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Check
Number

30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
30626
30627
30628
30629
30630
30631
30632
30633
30634
30635
30636
30637
30638
30639
30640
30641
30642
30643
30644
30645
30646
30647
30648
30649
30650
30651
30652
30653
30654
30655
30656
30657
30658
30659
30660
30661
30662
30663
30664

Check - Employee Employee

Date

12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880
500895
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody 3. ‘Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy::D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin

Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Gloria Craig

Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Kyle H. McCoy
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. Martinez
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan J. Hargrove

Gross Amount

3,521.01
2,350.45
1,674.10
1,674.10
2,858.12
1,837.30
2,146.55
2,563.13
2,128.60
2,580.40
3,691.87
3,319.28
2,150.93
2,453.85
1,432.64
2,840.17
2,132.40
1,798.90
2,267.94
3,074.52
3,093.56
2,324.69
2,913.55
2,117.50
1,544.70
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00
1,845.18
2,653:85

835.76

487.19
1,656.00

240.00
1,768.31
2,385.71
3,269.23
2,511.63
1,661.74
1,376.46
1,500.08
1,232.12
1;525.67
1,164.80

Net Amount

2,445.28
1,317.20
1,082.91
1,237.52
1,912.36
1,232.66
1,437.71
1,840.84
1,539.79
1,153.61
2,569.68
2,519.36
1,653.56
1,803.51
1,119.06
2,105.43
1,631.00
1,334.38
1,587.03
2,139.42
1,779.28
1,737.13
1,823.05
1,532.06
1,151.99
1,160.54

735.81

888.72

950.11
1,218.33
1;798;28

719.37

434,48
1,132.53

221.64
1,288.42
1,652.21
2,387.15
1,920.27
1,213.33

943.38
1,143.82

834,68
1,149.63

843.05

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

30665
30666
30667
30668
30669
30670
30671
30672
30673
30674
30675
30676
30677
30678
30679
30680
30681
30682
30683
30684
30685
30686
30687
30688
30689
30690
30691
30692
30693
30694
30695
30696
30697
30698
30699
30700
30701
30702
30703
30704
30705
30706
30707
30708
30709

Check - Employee Employee

Date

12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22

Number

910819
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880

Name

Felicia Condry
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd ‘A. Reid
Nicholas Richardson
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna: I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody J. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. ‘Oshourn
Tommy D, Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel: Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Gloria Craig

Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega

Gross Amount

1,200,00
1,940.60
2,023.32
1,200.00
4,327.96
1,484.00
1,433.60
2,107.68
3,521.01
2,460.15
1,674.10
1,674.10
2,240.78
1,837.30
2,146.55
2,229.75
2,128.60
2,269.96
2,202.22
2,378,61
1,428.00
2,104.46
1,375.66
2,027.46
1,490.75
1,798.90
2,205.74
3,074.52
3,093.56
1,915.98
2,175:31
2,117.50
1,544.70
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00
1,845.17
2,653.84

969.00

453.20
1,656.00

240,00
1,768.30
2,485.71

Net Amount

1,012.22
1,308.79
1,555.06

776.40
3,107.45
1,027.21
1,055.38
1,226.89
2,445.32
1,400.65
1,082.91
1,237.53
1,511.78
1,232.67
1,437.72
1,593.54
1,539.79

952.18
1,603.06
1,821.49
1,117.21
1,544.31
1,076.78
1,501.75
1,144.93
1,334.37
1,546.68
2,139.45
1,779.29
1,433.91
1,344.02
1,532.07
1,152.01
1,160.55

735.81

888.72

929.95
1,218.34
1,798.26

826.43

406.48
1,132.55

221.64
1,288.44
1,726.42

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check
Number

30710
30711
30712
30713
30714
30715
30716
30717
30718
30719
30720
30721
30722
30723
30724
30725
30726
30727
30728
30729
30730
30731
30732
30733
30734
30735
30736
30737
30738
30739
30740
30741
30742
30743
30744
30745
30746
30747
30748
30749
30750
30751
30752
30753
30754

Check - Employee Employee

Date

12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/16/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
12/30/22

Number

500895
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809
910819
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820

Name

Kyle H.: McCoy
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. Martinez
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan: 3. Hargrove
Felicia Condry
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd A. Reid
Nicholas Richardson
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa ‘A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody 3. ‘Wiley
Thomas :J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George ‘A: Sharper

Gross Amount

3,269:23
2,573.99
1,519.80
1,376.46
1,164.80
1,256.43
1,263:08
1,215.76
1,200.00
1,940.60
1,611.87
1,300.00
4,278.25
1,484.00
1,433.60
2,107.68
3,389.77
2,219.20
1,561.60
1,811.42
2,494.12
1,724.80
2,078.46
2,437.81
2,053.61
2,668.10
2,512.10
2,476.19
1,856.41
2,378.85
1,302:40
2,321.62
1,744.40
1,854.24
2,258.08
2,774.52
2,913.88
2,212.19
2,283.36
2,080.00
1,507.20
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00

Net Amount

2,387.16
1,966.54
1,108.03

943.37

890.18

852.74

954.83

880.85
1,012.22
1,308.80
1,249.81

852.46
3,075.20
1,027.22
1,055.38
1,226.88
2,590.68
1,415.88
1,186.54
1,419.69
1,823.82
1,307.61
1,554.10
1,924.11
1,537.97
1,216.44
1,835.48
1,952.60
1,444.94
1,840.67
1,033.92
1,857.75
1,426.24
1,451.47
1,670.66
2,005.77
1,874.66
1,736.87
1,475.60
1,638.81
1,146.18
1,215.02

923.53

898.60

929.95

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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prackregd ckarch City of Mineola 01/05/23 16:17 Page 4
Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
30755 :12/30/22 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,807.68 1,416.93 Active Y R
30756 12/30/22 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.83 2,124.06 Active Y R
30757 12/30/22 900305 James M. Pogue 904.40 774.50 Active Y R
30758 12/30/22 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 406.48 Active Y R
30759 12/30/22 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,304.40 Active Y R
30760 12/30/22 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R
30761 12/30/22 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,730.81 1,300.65 Active Y R
30762 12/30/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 3,832.95 2,919.47 Active Y R
30763 12/30/22 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,535.79 Active Y R
30764 12/30/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,034.40 1,644.67 Active Y R
30765 12/30/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,715.13 1,340.12 Active Y R
30766 12/30/22 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,338.96 1,021.35 Active Y R
30767 12/30/22 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,164.80 921.97 Active Y R
30768 12/30/22: 910802 Nicole D. Martinez 1,256.43 999.82 Active Y R
30769 12/30/22 910808  Jasmond 0. McGill 1,164.80 881.83 Active Y R
30770 12/30/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,354.08 1,072.27 Active Y R
30771 12/30/22 910819 Felicia Condry 1,200.00 1,012.22 Active Y R
30772 12/30/22 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,865.60 1,412.07 Active Y R
30773 12/30/22 910806  Floyd ‘A. Reid 1,434.09 1,131.64 Active Y R
30774 12/30/22 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,519.38 1,228.04 Active Y R
30775 12/30/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,978.24 3,027.26 Active Y R
30776 12/30/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,128.96 Active Y R
30777 12/30/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,139.41 Active Y R
30778 12/30/22 910803 Sean 0. Tiner 1,907.68 1,164.53 Active Y R
Grand totals 308,038.01 221,487.29
Total checks 159
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End of Report xxkkxkkxx




